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CHAPTER 48

AN ACT to amend 319.25 (4) of the statutes, relating to examination of
guardian’s account.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

319.25 (4) of the statutes is amended to read:

319.25 (4) The eours shall prompily examine the account shall be
promptly examined under the court's direction and if it is not satisfac-
tory it shall be examined on 8 days’ notice and the court shall make such
order thereon as justice max reere requires. Notice to the guardian may
be served personally or by certified mail as the court directs. When the
examination of a guardian’s account is upon notice a gnardian ad litem of
the ward may be appointed.

Approved May 6, 1965,
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